HOOP56 Winter 2020 Basketball League : Boys, Grades 3-4

Mon. January 6, 2020

Game Time Location

P1 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P2 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Thu. January 9, 2020

Game Time Location

P4 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P3 6:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

Mon. January 13, 2020

Game Time Location
P6 5:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

P5 6:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

Thu. January 16, 2020

Game Time Location
p7 5:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

P8 6:00 PM  Ocean Air Park: East Court

Thu. January 23, 2020

Game Time Location

P9 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P10 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Mon. January 27, 2020

Game Time Location
P14 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P13 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Thu. January 30, 2020

Game Time Location
P15 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P16 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Mon. February 3, 2020

Game Time Location

P20 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P19 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Thu. February 6, 2020

Game Time Location

P17 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P18 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Mon. February 10, 2020

Home Team

Cathy Bass

Jason Skolnik

Home Team
Shock Wave (Ryan Thoma)

PJ Sallaway

Home Team

PJ Sallaway

Jason Skolnik

Home Team
Shock Wave (Ryan Thoma)
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Home Team

Sean Ponist
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Todd Lemoine

william biebel

Home Team

lwan Thomas

william biebel

Home Team

Cathy Bass 42

Todd Lemoine 9
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Game Time Location

P24 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P23 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Thu. February 13, 2020

Game Time Location

P21 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P22 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Thu. February 20, 2020

Game Time Location

P11 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P12 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Mon. February 24, 2020

Game Time Location

P28 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P26 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Thu. February 27, 2020

Game Time Location

P25 5:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

P27 6:00 PM Ocean Air Park: East Court

Home Team Score

Jason Skolnik 22 17
Iwan Thomas 29 34
Home Team
Todd Lemoine 14
william biebel 16
Home Team
Sean Ponist 0
Todd Lemoine 19
Home Team Score
PJ Sallaway 14 35
Iwan Thomas 38 9
Home Team
Cathy Bass 40
Jason Skolnik 27

Away Team

PJ Sallaway

Shock Wave (Ryan Thoma)

Score Away Team
29 Cathy Bass
9 Sean Ponist
Score Away Team
1 Iwan Thomas
17 william biebel
Away Team

Shock Wave (Ryan Thoma)

Todd Lemoine

Score Away Team
5 william biebel
13 Sean Ponist
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